LED IP65 Triproof Fixture
Benefits:
• Easy & fast installation
• Tool-free disassembly
• Durable & impact resistant
• Solid & high quality stainless steel clips

PRODUCT
CODE
POWER
(W)
VOLTAGE
Lumen
Output
(lm)
CCT
(K)
CRI
PRODUCT
DIMENSION
TYPE
TL-TL15W 15W 110-240V/50-60Hz 1600 2700K-6500K 80 L550xW53xH37mm Non-linkable
TL-TL30W 30W 110-240V/50-60Hz 3200 2700K-6500K 80 L1550xW53xH37mm Non-linkable
TL-TL22W 22W 110-240V/50-60Hz 2300 2700K-6500K 80 L550xW68xH43mm Non-linkable
TL-TL45W 45W 110-240V/50-60Hz 4800 2700K-6500K 80 L1550xW68xH43mm Non-linkable
TL-TL30W 30W 110-240V/50-60Hz 3200 2700K-6500K 80 L550xW83xH58mm Non-linkable
TL-TL60W 60W 110-240V/50-60Hz 6500 2700K-6500K 80 L1550xW83xH58mm Non-linkable
TL-TL15W 15W 110-240V/50-60Hz 1600 2700K-6500K 80 L590xW53xH37mm Linkable 6 pcs max
TL-TL30W 30W 110-240V/50-60Hz 3200 2700K-6500K 80 L590xW53xH37mm Linkable 6 pcs max
TL-TL22W 22W 110-240V/50-60Hz 2200 2700K-6500K 80 L590xW68xH43mm Linkable 6 pcs max
TL-TL45W 45W 110-240V/50-60Hz 4700 2700K-6500K 80 L1190xW68xH43mm Linkable 6 pcs max
TL-TL30W 30W 110-240V/50-60Hz 3200 2700K-6500K 80 L590xW83xH58mm Linkable 6 pcs max
TL-LL60W 60W 110-240V/50-60Hz 6400 3000K-5000K 80 L1190xW83xH58mm  Linkable 6 pcs max
                      Caution:
• Please read the contents on the box and label carefully before installation.
• Check if the specification e.g. voltage, current etc meet the requirements.
• Power must be cut off before installation, replacement and cleaning.